

<b>U1S018</b> REF: Natham Lamkey McHutchison LLC - Vaughan's Horticulture 64 Mountain View blvd Wayne NJ UNITED STATES 07470	Ship to	<b>U1J326</b> Step by Step 13407 80th Street East Puyallup WA 98372 UNITED STATES Tel: 2533700767
---	---------	--

Tel: (800) 943-2230	Creation Date 2021-04-29	Customer PO#	Price Category US	Currency \$ U.S.
Fax: 973-317-1225	Revision Date 2021-04-29			

Salesman Mmain	Ext 0	Prepared by alge	Ship Date 21/09/30	Via TRANSPORT	Total weight 20,025.83
----------------	-------	------------------	--------------------	---------------	------------------------

Line	Item No.	Description	UOM	Qty	Unit price	Net price	Total
<b>NOTE:</b> PJ-5251 ONE LUMINOSA 30'X144' X 12' UG LEAN ON EXISITING BUILT 2017 PCSS DOUBLE RIDGE VENT ROOF END WALLS PCSS COVERING 12'X10' DOOR FRAME ON WEST END SERVICE DOOR FRAME ON EAST END BOTH SIDES PCSS + GUILLOTINE TWO HEATER HANGERS ***** <b>ANCHORS</b> *****							
	1	3100-001211-148 ANCHOR 11ga 3-1/2"CA 12"C/C <i>Length : 144</i>	FT	1	\$991.18	\$991.18	
<b>POSTS AND GUTTERS</b> *****							
	100	*3100-121200-322 POST LUM 11GA 12"UG 12"C/C <i>Length : 144</i>	FT	1	\$2,686.14	\$2,686.14	
	150	3120-001200-499 DIAGONAL BRACE 2-1/2"SQ 10@16H <i>Length : 0</i>	EA	1	\$330.15	\$330.15	
	200	300-991200-900 CONDENSATION GUTTER 1 SLOPE <i>Length : 144</i>	FT	1	\$176.01	\$176.01	
	227	3110-101200-311 GUTT 10GA P12 A6 (1S) <i>Length : 144</i>	FT	1	\$3,418.80	\$3,418.80	
<b>CROSS-TIE</b> *****							
	300	3930-451206-916 TRUSS 20" 30' (12'c/c) <i>Length : 144</i>	FT	1	\$5,623.06	\$5,623.06	
	350	300-991200-915 BOLTS KIT FOR TRUSS EXT AXIS <i>Length : 144</i>	FT	1	\$49.91	\$49.91	
<b>TOP BAYS</b> *****							
	400	3930-451606-348 D-PANNEL ROOF FOR PCSS COVER. <i>Length : 144</i>	FT	1	\$23,853.36	\$23,853.36	
	503	3H2071 MOTOR 1PH 200 Nm NORD. + RELAY <i>Length : 0</i>	EA	2	\$1,560.11	\$3,120.22	
	550	5K6808 PCSS CLEAR 8mm ND 71-1/4"x 96"	EA	24	\$70.45	\$1,690.80	
	551	5K6814 PCSS CLEAR 8mm ND 71-1/4"x168"	EA	48	\$123.31	\$2,959.44	
	552	5K203-2 1" X 150'ALUM. SEALING TAPE <b>EAST END WALL</b> *****	RLS	4	\$2.93	\$11.72	
	600	300-999900-101 NEW CONCRETE ANCHOR 21'a 30' <i>Length : 0</i>	EA	1	\$31.75	\$31.75	
	650	*330-129900-120 GABL END LUM REC STIF. 30X12'H <i>Length : 0</i>	EA	1	\$1,067.85	\$1,067.85	
	700	3930-129900-444 STD PCSS END LUMINOSA ACC'S <i>Length : 30</i>	FT	1	\$996.94	\$996.94	
	750	3F270 PCSS OPENING CONTOUR FINISH <i>Length : 0</i>	EA	1	\$23.99	\$23.99	
	768	*3F290 RETRO 10'X10' DOOR FRAMING <i>Length : 0</i>	EA	1	\$185.69	\$185.69	
	788	5K6810 PCSS CLEAR 8mm ND 71-1/4"x120"	EA	1	\$88.08	\$88.08	
	789	5K6812 PCSS CLEAR 8mm ND 71-1/4"x144" <b>WEST END WALL</b> *****	EA	7	\$105.69	\$739.83	
	800	300-999900-101 NEW CONCRETE ANCHOR 21'a 30' <i>Length : 0</i>	EA	1	\$31.75	\$31.75	
	817	*330-129900-120 GABL END LUM REC STIF. 30X12'H <i>Length : 0</i>	EA	1	\$1,048.82	\$1,048.82	

852 3930-129900-444	STD PCSS END LUMINOSA ACC'S <i>Length : 30</i>	FT	1	\$996.94	\$996.94
892 5K6810	PCSS CLEAR 8mm ND 71-1/4"x120"	EA	1	\$88.08	\$88.08
893 5K6812	PCSS CLEAR 8mm ND 71-1/4"x144"	EA	7	\$105.69	\$739.83
894 3F270	PCSS OPENING CONTOUR FINISH <i>Length : 0</i>	EA	1	\$23.99	\$23.99
912 3F299	RETRO DOOR SERVICE FRAMING <i>Length : 0</i> <b>2 SIDE WALLS+GUILLOTINE PANEL</b> *****	EA	1	\$56.70	\$56.70
1000 399-121200-241	WALL ACC 12'H PCSS 4' GUIL PAN <i>Length : 144</i>	FT	2	\$10,175.42	\$20,350.84
1070 3H2320	MOTOR FR GUILLOTINE PANEL 4'HH <i>Length : 0</i>	EA	2	\$1,503.92	\$3,007.84
1091 5K6812	PCSS CLEAR 8mm ND 71-1/4"x144" <b>HEATER SUPPORT</b> *****	EA	48	\$105.69	\$5,073.12
1500 3H4512	FURNACE SUPP SET (FOR TRUSS) <i>Length : 0</i>	EA	2	\$157.10	\$314.20

<b>Notes:</b>					\$79,777.03
<b>Others fees</b>	<b>Packaging fees</b>	<b>Transport fees</b>	<b>Brokerage fees</b>	<b>Duty fees</b>	<b>Total add</b>
0.00\$	125.00\$	4,094.00\$	40.00\$	0.00\$	4,259.00\$
<b>Terms</b>	<b>Total before taxes</b>		<b>Gst Amt</b>	<b>Pst Amt</b>	<b>Taxes Total</b>
1%/15, NET 45	79,777.03		0.00\$	0.00\$	0.00\$
<b>A sale contract must be sign in order to validate this quotation. Price valid until the: 2021-05-29</b>				<b>Grand Total</b>	\$84,036.03
<b>Quotation accepted by:</b>					
<b>Buyer commits to keep the existence and the content of this document strictly confidential</b>					